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MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE & JOB WALK 
ATTENDEE LIST 

 

BIDDER NAME ATTENDEE NAME 
PHONE 

NUMBER 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

 

Revised 03/06/2024 

CH Reynolds John Sherry 916-410-1604 Johns@chreynolds.com; 

Dome Builders Ben Thompson 408-219-4812 
bthompson@domebuilds.com; 
sfoley@domebuilds.com; 

Boldt Kaylee Gathard 916-210-9957 Kaylee.Gathard@Boldt.com; 

Cal Data Communications Joseph Berube 916-430-6322 Joseph.Berube@CalDataComm.net; 

Tech-Com Ryan Bradford 530-301-6543 rbradford@tec-com.net; 

Hankins Group Dave Fuller 530-345-8009 dave@hankinsgroupinc.com; 

Roebbelen 
Grace Baclig-Guanco 
 

916-467-2813 
GraceB@roebbelen.com; 
TinaF@roebbelen.com; 
sydneyp@roebbelen.com; 

Clark Sullivan Matt Burnei 916-918-9544 mburnie@clarksullivan.com; 

Reliant Construction Ashley Moser 530-206-6939 ashley@reliantconstructionservices.com; 

Walker Telecom, Inc. Steven Klusky 916-228-0322 StevenK@walkertelecomm.com; 

Cal Coast Communications Dave Gross 916-603-2850 daveg@cctcom.net; 

Abide Builders Meyah Masalosalo 916-375-1009 PMA@abidebuilders.com; 

Laroza Construction Eric Klein 925-963-0745 eric@larozaconstruction.com; 

EKC Corp Todd Bibby  tbibby@ekccorp.com; 

Redwood Electric Patrick Leinart 408-450-4865 pleinart@RedwoodEG.com 

WBE, Inc. Shawn Davis 415-850-0218 sdavis@wbeinc.com 
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